
Zimmerman Evy

Pirar Els

Droogmans Kirsten

Wijnants Els

Schreurs Marleen

Ory Nathalie

Wouters Jolien

Machiels Cindy

5037

5049

5046

5049

5049

5103

5007

5007

T.C. DE ALK

LOONSE T.C.

T.C. DE BORN

LOONSE T.C.

LOONSE T.C.

TENNISCENTR

K. TONGERSE 

K. TONGERSE 

0530413

2029426

2044927

0810007

0283753

2221754

2281849

2274668

10

5

5

5

3

5

3

5

1

4

Wilmots Lisbeth

Vanstraelen Carolien

Thys Ine

Knapen Katie

Wynants Marleen

Andries Elfi

Requile Sabine

5007

5081

5007

5050

5049

5058

5049

K. TONGERSE 

ROMERSHOVE

K. TONGERSE 

T.C. WIMBLEDO

LOONSE T.C.

T.C. BOLDERBE

LOONSE T.C.

2132202

0713613

2206390

2139072

2119184

2235161

0212210

10

3

5

5

10

3

5

3

2

Zimmerman Evy

Droogmans Kirsten

Schreurs Marleen

Wouters Jolien

Pirar Els

Thys Ine

Wynants Marleen

Requile Sabine

6/1 - 6/1

6/0 - 6/0

6/2 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/1

4/6 - 6/3 - 12/10

6/3 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/3

6/0 - 6/1

6/3 - 6/2

4/6 - 6/3 - 10/8

3/6 - 6/2 - 10/6

Droogmans Kirsten

Schreurs Marleen

6/3 - 4/6 - 10/5

2/6 - 6/2 - 10/8

1/
Club : 5049 LOONSE T.C.  Wedstrijdleider : 0517271 Martens Willy
Tornooi : 202250492 LOONSE T.C. van 11/07/2022 tot 24/07/2022

Reeks : DUBBEL GEMENGD 7 van 6 punten tot 15 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Schreurs Marleen

6/2 - 6/1

Winnaar

Daniels Kevin

Vanistendael Bruno

Droogmans Patrick

Cordens Jan

Elsen Ludo

Robeyns Jan

Jans Joris

Derwael Christian

5037

5049

5046

5049

5049

5103

5037

5007

T.C. DE ALK

LOONSE T.C.

T.C. DE BORN

LOONSE T.C.

LOONSE T.C.

TENNISCENTR

T.C. DE ALK

K. TONGERSE 

2156759

0513186

2060078

2160348

0283754

2210807

2258621

2230388

5

10

10

5

10

5

10

3

1

4

Dewallef Jean

Meesters Dominique

Kenis Davy

Stulens Chris

Schoubben Joeri

Achten Filip

Brugmans Xavier

5007

5081

5007

5105

5049

5035

5049

K. TONGERSE 

ROMERSHOVE

K. TONGERSE 

TENNISCLUB L

LOONSE T.C.

TENKIE PARK

LOONSE T.C.

0033208

0083722

0056214

2289852

0844630

2055355

2212042

3

10

5

3

5

10

10

3

2

Daniels Kevin

Droogmans Patrick

Elsen Ludo

Jans Joris

Vanistendael Bruno

Kenis Davy

Schoubben Joeri

Brugmans Xavier

Pirar Els

Schreurs Marleen

Vanistendael Bruno

Elsen Ludo

Droogmans Kirsten

Wouters Jolien

Droogmans Patrick

Jans Joris

Droogmans Patrick

Elsen Ludo

Elsen Ludo

1


